STEPHANIE HANEY, JD, MS, BA

Licensed attorney in California and Ohio | haneystephaniec@gmail.com | 330.705.8966

AWARDS

- 46th Annual Daytime Emmy, Correspondent DailyMailTV, Best Entertainment News Program
- 53rd Annual Central Great Lakes Emmy, Producer/Host, Clicking in Cleveland
- 52nd Annual Lower Great Lakes Emmy, Digital Anchor, What's New, Daytime Newscast Larger Markets (1-50)
- First Place Government & Politics, 2024 All-Ohio Excellence in Journalism Awards, Inside the Insurrection
- First Place Crime & Justice, 2024 All-Ohio Excellence in Journalism Awards, Shining a Light on Dark Money
- First Place News Feature, 2024 All-Ohio Excellence in Journalism Awards, How Dolly Parton Beat the IRS
- Best Television Newscast in Ohio in a Major Market, WKYC, 2023 All-Ohio Excellence in Journalism Awards
- National Media Award, 2022 National Council on Problem Gambling
- First Place Podcast, 2021 All-Ohio Excellence in Journalism Awards, 3 Things to Know podcast

COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT

- Rescue Village Geauga County Humane Society, Board of Trustees and Chair of External Affairs Committee
- Plexus LGBT & Allied Chamber of Commerce of Northeast Ohio, Board of Directors
- Legal Aid Society of Cleveland, volunteer and fundraiser
- Press Club of Cleveland, member

EXPERIENCE

- NBC 3News WKYC, Anchor/Podcast Host, Legal Analyst, Producer
- DailyMailTV/DailyMail.com, Host, Correspondent, Writer
- Disney/ABC News, Good Morning America, Producer Fellow/writer
- CBS, Undercover Boss, Host/Producer
- OWN, The TD Jakes Show, Guest expert
- Playboy Magazine, Contributor, Cover story "The Campus Consent Crisis"
- Los Angeles Times, Contributing columnist
- LA Weekly, Contributor Cover story "The Brave New World of Embryo Adoption"
- POPSUGAR, Contributor, Feature Stories

EDUCATION

- The University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill School of Law, Juris Doctor
- University of Southern California, magna cum laude, Master of Science in Journalism
- Ohio University, cum laude, Bachelor of Arts in Political Science, Sociology/Criminology

SOCIAL MEDIA

- Facebook.com/thestephaniehaney | 193,400 followers
- X.com/ StephanieHaney | 16,700 followers
- Instagram.com/ StephanieHaney | 13,600 followers
- TikTok.com/@_StephanieHaney
- Bsky.app/profile/thestephaniehaney.bsky.social
- Threads.net/ StephanieHaney
- Youtube.com/c/stephaniehaneyjd